CITY COLLEGE PLYMOUTH

Freedom of Information Request: Agency Spend for 2013/2014 split by Agency and Department

AGENCY

Boston Rose

Clickman

Edgware Associates

Emcico Ltd

Hays Specialist Recruitment
Jambo Ltd

jiFOX Ltd

Morgan Hunt Recruitment

Ninesharp Specialist Recruitment Consultants

Office Angels

Pertemps Recruitment
Plymouth Apprenticeship Co
Protocol National

Ranstad Education

Reed Payroll Management
Step Teachers Ltd

Unique Staffing Holdings Ltd
TOTAL SPEND

COLLEGE DEPARTMENT
Media and Digital Industries
PACE

Construction

Leisure, Tourism & Public Services
PLP

Sixth Form

Engineering

TMR, HE

Corporate Relations
Employability & Enterprise
Legal

Quality Improvement

HE

Estates

IT

HR

Finance

Registry

Central Admissions
Nursery

TOTAL SPEND
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£184,100.14
£525.98
£7,752.40
£3,636.00
£6,240.96
£3,276.00
£83,329.68
£1,178.12
£3,060.00
£52,224.24
£5,354.64
£4,893.97
£26,448.56
£2,586.00
£32,285.86
£29,145.65
£5,884.24
£451,922.44

£20,443.15
£1,621.30
£204,237.53
£1,178.12
£2,586.00
£32,781.65
£85,862.64
£758.40
£4,326.26
£804.96
£13,385.64
£1,756.40
£16,602.16
£3,115.20
£15,726.24
£6,240.96
£28,752.88
£2,551.04
£3,307.67
£5,884.24
£451,922.44




